
Bucket Gusset
I N T E R N A L  B U C K E T  P R O T E C T I O N  A N D  S T R E N G T H

Use: Bucket gussets strengthen
the bucket and minimise the
exposure to localised wear
during loading cycles.

Benefits:

• Decreased 
associated down 
time of the bucket

• Prolonged Bucket 
service life.

• Reduced 
maintenance costs
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Product Code Description Weight A B C

EC2871SS Cast Bucket Gusset
11.7kg

25.8lbs

500mm

19.68”

119mm

4.68”

48mm

1.89”

A

C

B
WF-0100: Abrasion Resistant Steel
Tensile Strength: 1700 Mpa
Yield Strength: 1320 Mpa
Hardness: 470 - 520 BHN

M A T E R I A LMaterial specifications

Disclaimer: product information correct at time of publication, information may be modified without prior notice always follow the correct
installation procedures whilst taking the necessary precautionary measures.


